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HAIGO ADAC FORMULA - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- # 48 WEBER B. - Estonia 25 e tme 6 1:43.662 12:49:46.198 12 1:45.806 13:00:48.250
1 1:49.327 12:40:50.440 7 1:42.699 12:51:28.897 13 1:45.126 13:02:33.376
2 1:42.990 12:42:33.430 8 1:42.292 12:53:11.189
3 1:43.543 12:44:16.973 9 1:45.047 12:54:56.236  Po. 6 - #57 BOKIEJ D. - Promot II +1:45.50
4 1:42.712 12:45:59.685 10 1:42.744 12:56:38.980 ! 2:02.155 12:41:08.910
5 1.44.133 12.47:43.818 1 1:42.349 12:58:21.329 2 1:54.549 12:43:03.459
6 1.43.844 12:49:27.662 12 1:42.095 13:00:03.424 3 1:52.782 12:44:56.241
7 1:43.215 12:51:10.877 13 1:43.023 13:01:46.447 4 1:51.410 12:46:47.651
8 1:46.805 12:52:57.682 > 1:51.235 12:48:38.886
9 1:43.528 12:54:41.210  Po-4-#42 THALMANNF. - Estonia 25 + 1:8?55? & 1:50.573 12:50:29.459
10 141631 12:56:22.841 1 1:50.202 12:40:53.926 7 1:50.418 12:52:19.877
1 1.41.345 S——— 2 1:53.005 12:42:46.931 8 1:49.806 12:54:09.683
1 1.41.759 12:50:45.945 3 1:47.994 12:44:34.925 9 1:49.859 12:55:59.542
13 1.44.042 A ——— 4 1:47.672 12:46:22.597 10 1:49.679 12:57:49.221
5 1:47.019 12:48:09.616 11 1:48.815 12:59:38.036
Po. 2 - # 61 WILMS N. - Melkus 90 . B;fsﬁzrszt 6 1:47.113 12:49:56.729 12 1:48.599 13:01:26.635
1 1:49.608 12:40:51.622 7 1:46.713 12:51:43.442 13 1:48.858 13:03:15.493
2 1:42.641 12:42:34.263 8 1:46.766 12:53:30.208
3 1:43.735 12:44:17.998 9 1:47.793 12:55:18.001  Po.7-#24 KAUTEJ. - MT 77 ¥y LFIa::at
4 1.47.064 12:46:05.062 10 1:47.943 12:57:05.944 1 1:52.610 12:40:58.055
5 1:44.908 12:47:49.970 1 1:48.714 12:58:54.658 2 1:52.855 12:42:50.910
. 1.43.201 12:49:33.171 12 1:48.320 13:00:42.978 3 1:51.844 12:44:42.754
7 1.43.664 12:51:16.835 13 1:49.668 13:02:32.646 4 1:51.449 12:46:34.203
g 1.43.844 12:53:00.679 5 1:50.900 12:48:25.103
9 1:43.170 12:54:43.849  PO.5-# 68 KUNTZE M. - Estonia 25 + 1:8?323 6 1:52.243 12:50:17.346
10 142,871 12:56:26.720 1 1:52.123 12:40:56.365 7 1:51.487 12:52:08.833
1 1.43.335 12:58:10.055 2 1:51.459 12:42:47.824 8 1:50.297 12:53:59.130
" 1.43.201 EE——— 3 1:50.367 12:44:38.191 9 1:50.514 12:55:49.644
13 1.44.163 13:01:37.509 4 1:49.793 12:46:27.984 10 1:51.067 12:57:40.711
5 1:48.002 12:48:15.986 11 1:52.000 12:59:32.711
Po. 3 - # 38 STOPPEL C. - Estonia 21 . E{Zf.-:gg 6 1:48.146 12:50:04.132 12 1:54.047 13:01:26.758
1 1:50.201 12:40:53.379 7 1:46.759 12:51:50.891
2 1:51.808 12:42:45.187 8 1:48.334 12:53:39.225
3 1:48.492 12:44:33.679 9 1:48.476 12:55:27.701
4 1:44.864 12:46:18.543 10 1:48.321 12:57:16.022
5 1:43.993 12:48:02.536 1 1:46.422 12:59:02.444

Fastest lap: 1:41.345
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Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Diff. Fi

Po. 8 - # 94 VOGEL H. - Estonia 25 STl

1 1:52.317 12:40:57.035

2 1:52.870 12:42:49.905

3 1:49.177 12:44:39.082

4 2:01.661 12:46:40.743

5 2:07.434 12:48:48.177

6 2:05.224 12:50:53.401

7 2:04.223 12:52:57.624

8 2:08.637 12:55:06.261

9 2:08.264 12:57:14.525

10 2:05.375 12:59:19.900

11 2:03.275 13:01:23.175

12 2:03.404 13:03:26.579

. Diff. First

Po. 9 - # 18 WERNER H. - Estonia 25 +10 Laps

1 1:54.245 12:40:59.649

2 1:52.044 12:42:51.693

3 1:51.654 12:44:43.347

. Diff. First

Po. 10 - # 23 HOFFMANN T. - Estonia 25 +11 Laps

1 1:48.859 12:40:52.016

2 1:41.676 12:42:33.692

. Diff. First

Po. 11 - # 63 SCHWARZE F. - Estonia 25 +12 Laps

1 1:50.770 12:40:53.450

Fastest lap: 1:41.345
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